         Fellow’s Selection Form – Placement Week

Executive Branch Finalists
Friday, November 8, 2013 BY 6:30 A.M.
Email completed forms to:  oar.sg.fellows@noaa.gov
POSITION NUMBER:             
POSITION NAME:

Ranking of the finalists below is necessary for consideration to be a host.  You are not restricted in the number of names that you may list but you need to list them in order of preference.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

              

Please check here if your office is not interested in hosting any finalists except those listed above.

Please provide below the name and phone number of individuals that may be contacted if questions arise on Friday morning (from 7 am – noon):

Name:                                      
Phone:                        
Alternate:                                 
Phone:                        
When you have completed your interviews, please provide the above information by e-mail to the Sea Grant Knauss Fellows Program Manager, Chelsea Berg at oar.sg.fellows@noaa.gov.   Questions, please call (301)734-1085 (office) or (231)360-7200 (cell).  Thank you.

 (Revised 02/12/2013)
